



Achizitie furnituri de birou

I.D.: 46123070

Data publicarii 06.05.20 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 627,73 RON - 627,73 RON

Descriere: LAMINARE TOP 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 2 SUPTOR ORIZONTAL bc 3 9.24 27.73 5.27 3 REG INTRARE
IESIRE BC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 4 CAPSE 24/6 BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 5 CHITANTIER AUTOCOPIATIV
3EX BC 11 5.88 64.71 12.29 6 CORECTOR BC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 7 H XEROX A4 TOP 15 13.45
201.68 38.32 8 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 100 0.50 50.42 9.58 9 FISE MAGAZIE BUC
300 0.13 37.82 7.18 10 PIX BC 13 0.84 10.92 2.08 11 PIX BC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 12 BON
CONSUM BC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 13 PASTA CORECTOARE BC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 14 DOSAR SINA
CARTON BC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 15 FOLIE PROTECTOARE TOP 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 16
EVIDENTIATOR DACO BC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 17 SCOCH MIC BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 18 SCOCH LAT
BC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 19 FOARFECA BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 20 CUTTER BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 G
CASA BC 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 22 RIGLA BC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 23 NIR BC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 24 FOI
PARCURS BC 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 I